

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 160 OF 2005

COMMON CAUSE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,impleadment as party respondent and office report )

Date: 06/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Delhi Law Chambers,Adv.

Mr. Debyani Das

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan ,Adv

Mr. Vijay Panjwani ,Adv

Mr. K. Rajeev ,Adv

Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

lete List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as this matter falls under 'Comp

Category' as provided in office note dated 18.9.2006.

KUMAR)

(B.SUDHEENDRA

ar

Registr

ks