

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 160 OF 2005

COMMON CAUSE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, impleadment as party respondent and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 25/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Kataria, Adv.

Mr. Debjani Darr Purkayatha, Adv. for
M/S. Delhi Law Chambers

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Manish Shanker Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.
Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.

Mr. B. Dutta, ASG
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Ms. Rajni Ohri Lal, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

(K.K. Chawla) List after summer vacation.
Court Master (Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master